Tournament Date: March 19, 2017

Tournament Director: Bob Reedy

Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

Weight
Class

40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 lbs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
93 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs

2017 Mifflinburg Inter North

Tournament Location: Mifflinburg Inter. School

WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE NORTH REGIONAL

Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Bentley Nihart
Bradyn Camden
Branden Eisenhour
Layton Bowersox
Eli Oberjeim
Joel Gessner
Bryce Pequignot
Madden Farabaugh
Ronnie Johnson
Jordan Piselli
Gabe Oberheim
Lliam Hagerman
Braylon Price
Mason VanAllman
Collin Oakes
Zeno Lentz
Garett Leitzel
Kamdyn Starkweather
Lincoln Dubin
Ethan Miller
Lillian Rumsey
Brock Rothermel
Jakub Thurstin
Colin Crisswell
Ty Locke
Cody Wagner
Matthew Smith
Bryce Carey
Landen Brown
JC Weaver
Quinn Park
Reagan Milheim
Dalton McDermott
Landon Erdman
Easton Pequignot
Brady Wolfe
Brayden Pequignot
Blayden Hubler
Wyatt Leitzel
Brady Moyer
Lance Stugart
Riley Oakes
Sayyidakbar Akbarov
1

City and State

South Williamsport, PA
Winfield, PA
Linden, PA

Milroy, PA
Montoursville, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Covington, PA
Loretto, PA
Middleburg, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Montoursville, PA
Danville, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Tyrone, PA
Covington, PA
York, PA

Saint Clair, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Valley View, PA
Williamsport, PA
Dornsife, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Williamstown, PA
Milton, PA
Roaring Branch, PA
Middleburg, PA
Montoursville, PA
Coal Township, PA
Williamport, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Loganton, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Blossburg, PA
Milton, PA
Covington, PA
Burnham, PA
Saint Clair, PA
Danville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Covington, PA
Shamokin, PA



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER

Weight

Class
74 lbs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
140 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 Ibs
220 Ibs

2017 Mifflinburg Inter North

Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Chase Wenrich
Trenton Turner
Nolan Baumert
Gage Camden
Alex Randall
Cameron Milheim
Noah Moyer
Zane Cooper
Kyle Ferster
Aaron Johnson
Sheldon Mentzer
Kamden Everly
Aiden McCombs
Aiden Keiser
Jonathan Meinmar
Diesel Koser
Edgar DeJesus
Benjamin Herrick
Ryan Dunlap
Coden Hagerman
Robert Gardner
Domonic Randall
Reese Alleman
Derek Keen
Kaden Milheim
Braden Bower
Ganon L. Smith
Spencer Machemer
Riley Bower

Troy Bingaman
Andrew Degiglio
Gavin Robinson
Gregory Memman
Zane Neaus
Devon Deem
Taylor Weaver
Terez Sewell
Kyler Everly
Grant Kauffman
Drake Holderman
Carter Dawson
Nathan Rode
Damien Galentine
Elijah Sellinger
Porter Dawson
Kolby Franklin

2

City and State

Lewisburg, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Herden, PA
Winfield, PA
Williamsport, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Danville, PA
Loganton, PA
Richfield, PA
Danville, PA
Newville, PA
Lewistown, PA
Carlisle, PA
Milton, PA

Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Williamsport, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Linden, PA
Danville, PA
South Williamsport, PA
Williamsport, PA
Shamokin, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Williamsport, PA
Newport, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Williamsport, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Millerstown, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Milton, PA
Montgomery, PA
Loganton, PA
Montgomery, PA
Lewistown, PA
Newport, PA
Julian, PA
Williamsport, PA
Millerstown, PA
Loganton, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Williamsport, PA
DuBois, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight
Class
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
118 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
285 Ibs

2017 Mifflinburg Inter North

Place

1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Andrew Johnson
Austin Miller
Austin Stugart
Kyler Crawford
Jacob Nields
Devan Blose
Brayden Sarviss
Garrett Stigerwalt
Colby Puderbach
Darian Gonzalez
Tyler R. Willitz
Cameron Whitney
Izek Brooks
Kayden Busey
Darius Gonzalez
Austin Kent

Seth Reese

Ryan Kershner
Michael Klinger, Jr.
Colin Miller

Mike Kustanbauter
Ethan Rode

Brent Mitch
Quintin Doane
Deven Doane
Grant Adams
Jacob Edwards
Dylan Pesock
Logan Stoltzfus
Zakery Kline

Seth Andrus
Elijah Finnerty
Lucas Holderman
Alan Feist

Noah Ettinger
Anthony Robinson
Tristin Guyer
Alec Dickey

Alex Brouse
Richard Reynolds
Tanner Weaver
Austin Confer
Michael Ettinger
Nathan Powley
Andrew Cohen
Richard Thompson

3

City and State

Danville, PA
Valley View, PA
Williamsport, PA
Milton, PA
Williamsport, PA
Liverpool, PA
Danville, PA
Danville, PA
Montgomery, PA
Newport, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Danville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Newport, PA
Newport, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Jersey Mills, PA
Duncannon, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Muncy, PA
Millerstown, PA
New Columbia, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
New Berlin, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Loganton, PA
Shinglehouse, PA
Middletown, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Williamsport, PA
Julian, PA

Logan Station, PA
Kreamer, PA
Williamsport, PA
New Enterprise, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Watsontown, PA
Williamsport, PA
Loganton, PA

Mill Hall, PA
Kreamer, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Mill Hall, PA



Division

ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
285 |bs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
295 |bs
295 |bs

2017 Mifflinburg Inter North

Place

2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Zech Beachel
Kerry Bonsell
Joshua Servello
Kevin Smeltzs
Michael Armstrong
Dustin Fisch
Logan Beyer
Dwayne Beachel
JP Hayles
Joseph Fought
Leroy Harman
Shane Miller

Eric J. Brown
Nicholas Watkins
Nathan Bingaman
John Flock
Dalton Zerbe
Lewis Rumsey
Zack Langacre

City and State

Montgomery, PA
Altoona, PA
Glasgow, PA
Danville, PA
McClure, PA
Morrisdale, PA
Middleburg, PA

Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA
Madera, PA

Etters, PA
Williamsport, PA
Sunbury, PA

Coal Township, PA
Newport, PA
Sunbury, PA
Williamsport, PA
Woodward, PA
Williamstown, PA

Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA



