Tournament Date: March 19, 2017 Tournament Location: Mifflinburg Inter. School

Tournament Director: Bob Reedy WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE NORTH REGIONAL

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
BANTAM	40 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Bentley Nihart	South Williamsport, PA
BANTAM	40 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Bradyn Camden	Winfield, PA
BANTAM	44 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Branden Eisenhour	Linden, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Layton Bowersox	Milroy, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Eli Oberjeim	Montoursville, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Joel Gessner	Lewisburg, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Bryce Pequignot	Covington, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Madden Farabaugh	Loretto, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Ronnie Johnson	Middleburg, PA
BANTAM	56 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Jordan Piselli	Cogan Station, PA
BANTAM	60 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Gabe Oberheim	Montoursville, PA
BANTAM	65 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Lliam Hagerman	Danville, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Braylon Price	Bellefonte, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Mason VanAllman	Tyrone, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Collin Oakes	Covington, PA
BANTAM	93 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Zeno Lentz	York, PA
MIDGET	50 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Garett Leitzel	Saint Clair, PA
MIDGET	50 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Kamdyn Starkweather	Mifflinburg, PA
MIDGET	50 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Lincoln Dubin	Bellefonte, PA
MIDGET	54 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Ethan Miller	Valley View, PA
MIDGET	54 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Lillian Rumsey	Williamsport, PA
MIDGET	58 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Brock Rothermel	Dornsife, PA
MIDGET	58 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Jakub Thurstin	Mechanicsburg, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Colin Crisswell	Williamstown, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Ty Locke	Milton, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Cody Wagner	Roaring Branch, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Matthew Smith	Middleburg, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Bryce Carey	Montoursville, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Landen Brown	Coal Township, PA
MIDGET	70 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	JC Weaver	Williamport, PA
MIDGET	70 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Quinn Park	Bellefonte, PA
MIDGET	75 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Reagan Milheim	Mifflinburg, PA
MIDGET	75 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Dalton McDermott	Loganton, PA
MIDGET	75 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Landon Erdman	Huntingdon, PA
MIDGET	93 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Easton Pequignot	Blossburg, PA
MIDGET	93 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Brady Wolfe	Milton, PA
JUNIOR	62 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Brayden Pequignot	Covington, PA
JUNIOR	62 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Blayden Hubler	Burnham, PA
JUNIOR	66 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Wyatt Leitzel	Saint Clair, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Brady Moyer	Danville, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Lance Stugart	Williamsport, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Riley Oakes	Covington, PA
JUNIOR	74 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Sayyidakbar Akbarov	Shamokin, PA
2017 Mifflinburg I	Inter North		1	

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
JUNIOR	74 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Chase Wenrich	Lewisburg, PA
JUNIOR	74 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Trenton Turner	Selinsgrove, PA
JUNIOR	78 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Nolan Baumert	Herden, PA
JUNIOR	78 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Gage Camden	Winfield, PA
JUNIOR	78 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Alex Randall	Williamsport, PA
JUNIOR	82 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Cameron Milheim	Mifflinburg, PA
JUNIOR	82 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Noah Moyer	Danville, PA
JUNIOR	82 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Zane Cooper	Loganton, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kyle Ferster	Richfield, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Aaron Johnson	Danville, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Sheldon Mentzer	Newville, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Kamden Everly	Lewistown, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Aiden McCombs	Carlisle, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Aiden Keiser	Milton, PA
JUNIOR	108 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Jonathan Meinmar	Mt. Holly Springs, PA
JUNIOR	108 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Diesel Koser	Shippensburg, PA
JUNIOR	108 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Edgar DeJesus	Williamsport, PA
JUNIOR	120 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Benjamin Herrick	Lock Haven, PA
JUNIOR	120 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Ryan Dunlap	Linden, PA
JUNIOR	140 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Coden Hagerman	Danville, PA
INTER.	75 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Robert Gardner	South Williamsport, PA
INTER	75 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Domonic Randall	Williamsport, PA
INTER	75 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Reese Alleman	Shamokin, PA
INTER.	80 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Derek Keen	Lock Haven, PA
INTER.	85 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kaden Milheim	Mifflinburg, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Braden Bower	Williamsport, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Ganon L. Smith	Newport, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Spencer Machemer	Mechanicsburg, PA
INTER.	95 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Riley Bower	Williamsport, PA
INTER.	95 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Troy Bingaman	Mifflinburg, PA
INTER	95 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Andrew Degiglio	Millerstown, PA
INTER.	100 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Gavin Robinson	Lock Haven, PA
INTER.	100 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Gregory Memman	Mt. Holly Springs, PA
INTER	100 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Zane Neaus	Milton, PA
INTER.	105 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Devon Deem	Montgomery, PA
INTER	105 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Taylor Weaver	Loganton, PA
INTER.	110 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Terez Sewell	Montgomery, PA
INTER.	110 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Kyler Everly	Lewistown, PA
INTER	110 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Grant Kauffman	Newport, PA
INTER.	115 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Drake Holderman	Julian, PA
INTER	120 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Carter Dawson	Williamsport, PA
INTER.	128 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Nathan Rode	Millerstown, PA
INTER.	136 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Damien Galentine	Loganton, PA
INTER.	150 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Elijah Sellinger	Jersey Shore, PA
INTER.	175 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Porter Dawson	Williamsport, PA
INTER	220 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kolby Franklin	DuBois, PA

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
ADVANCED	93 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Andrew Johnson	Danville, PA
ADVANCED	100 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Austin Miller	Valley View, PA
ADVANCED	100 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Austin Stugart	Williamsport, PA
ADVANCED	105 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kyler Crawford	Milton, PA
ADVANCED	105 lbs	$2^{ND}$	Jacob Nields	Williamsport, PA
ADVANCED	115 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Devan Blose	Liverpool, PA
ADVANCED	115 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Brayden Sarviss	Danville, PA
ADVANCED	115 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Garrett Stigerwalt	Danville, PA
ADVANCED	120 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Colby Puderbach	Montgomery, PA
ADVANCED	125 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Darian Gonzalez	Newport, PA
ADVANCED	125 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Tyler R. Willitz	Jersey Shore, PA
ADVANCED	125 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Cameron Whitney	Danville, PA
ADVANCED	130 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Izek Brooks	Williamsport, PA
ADVANCED	135 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kayden Busey	Lock Haven, PA
ADVANCED	140 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Darius Gonzalez	Newport, PA
ADVANCED	140 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Austin Kent	Newport, PA
ADVANCED	140 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Seth Reese	Lock Haven, PA
ADVANCED	145 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Ryan Kershner	Jersey Mills, PA
ADVANCED	145 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Michael Klinger, Jr.	Duncannon, PA
ADVANCED	145 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Colin Miller	Mifflinburg, PA
ADVANCED	171 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Mike Kustanbauter	Muncy, PA
ADVANCED	171 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Ethan Rode	Millerstown, PA
ADVANCED	189 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Brent Mitch	New Columbia, PA
ADVANCED	189 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Quintin Doane	Mifflinburg, PA
ADVANCED	220 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Deven Doane	New Berlin, PA
ADVANCED	285 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Grant Adams	Lewisburg, PA
ADVANCED	285 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Jacob Edwards	Loganton, PA
ELITE	118 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Dylan Pesock	Shinglehouse, PA
ELITE	130 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Logan Stoltzfus	Middletown, PA
ELITE	130 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Zakery Kline	Jersey Shore, PA
ELITE	135 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Seth Andrus	Mill Hall, PA
ELITE	135 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Elijah Finnerty	Williamsport, PA
ELITE	135 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Lucas Holderman	Julian, PA
ELITE	140 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Alan Feist	Logan Station, PA
ELITE	145 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Noah Ettinger	Kreamer, PA
ELITE	152 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Anthony Robinson	Williamsport, PA
ELITE	152 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Tristin Guyer	New Enterprise, PA
ELITE	160 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup> 2 <sup>ND</sup>	Alex Drawe	Cogan Station, PA
ELITE	160 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Alex Brouse	Watsontown, PA
ELITE	160 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Richard Reynolds	Williamsport, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Tanner Weaver	Loganton, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Austin Confer	Mill Hall, PA
ELITE	189 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Michael Ettinger	Kreamer, PA
ELITE	189 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Nathan Powley	Cogan Station, PA
ELITE	189 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Andrew Cohen	Bellefonte, PA
ELITE	285 lbs	151	Richard Thompson	Mill Hall, PA

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
ELITE	285 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Zech Beachel	Montgomery, PA
OPEN	125 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kerry Bonsell	Altoona, PA
OPEN	125 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Joshua Servello	Glasgow, PA
OPEN	135 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Kevin Smeltzs	Danville, PA
OPEN	142 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Michael Armstrong	McClure, PA
OPEN	150 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Dustin Fisch	Morrisdale, PA
OPEN	150 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Logan Beyer	Middleburg, PA
OPEN	150 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Dwayne Beachel	Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA
OPEN	158 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	JP Hayles	Madera, PA
OPEN	158 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Joseph Fought	Etters, PA
OPEN	158 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Leroy Harman	Williamsport, PA
OPEN	167 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Shane Miller	Sunbury, PA
OPEN	167 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Eric J. Brown	Coal Township, PA
OPEN	177 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Nicholas Watkins	Newport, PA
OPEN	190 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Nathan Bingaman	Sunbury, PA
OPEN	190 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	John Flock	Williamsport, PA
OPEN	190 lbs	3 <sup>RD</sup>	Dalton Zerbe	Woodward, PA
OPEN	295 lbs	1 <sup>ST</sup>	Lewis Rumsey	Williamstown, PA
OPEN	295 lbs	2 <sup>ND</sup>	Zack Langacre	Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA